Datasheet and description
Entac Night Light 0.5W Oval WW White
Product code: ENL-O-0.5W-DSWW
Date of issue: 2022-10-13ID: AB-190518
Company name: Armin Trade Kft.
Company address: Kossuth utca 22 2/4, 4024 Debrecen  Page: 1/3
SPECIFICATIONS
EAN code: 5999097984285
Warranty: 1year(s)
Built-in battery:
Color: White
Material: Plastic
Packaging: 1/b 125/c 1000/p
Certifications: CE
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Wattage: 0.5W
Power source: AC220-240V
Max. beam distance: 1m
Working time:
Rechargeable: No
IP standard: IP20
BOX PICTURE
Datasheet and description
Entac Night Light 0.5W Oval WW White
Product code: ENL-O-0.5W-DSWW
Date of issue: 2022-10-13ID: AB-190518
Company name: Armin Trade Kft.
Company address: Kossuth utca 22 2/4, 4024 Debrecen  Page: 2/3
PRODUCT SIZE
Size: 99,5x66x73,5mm
CARDBOARD BOX
EAN: 5999097984285
Packaging: 1/b 125/c 1000/p
Dimensions: 170mm x 110mm x 80mm
Net weight: 74g
Gross weight: 79g
CARTON
EAN: 5999097984292
Packaging: 1/b 125/c 1000/p
Dimensions: 430mm x 385mm x 640mm
Net weight: 9.25kg
Gross weight: 9.875kg
PALLET EXAMPLE
Height:
Width: 120cm (std Euro pallet)
Mepth: 80cm (std Euro pallet)
Cartons per pallet: 8carton/pallet
Cartons per row:
Net weight: 74kg
Gross weight: 79kg
PRODUCT PICTURE
Datasheet and description
Entac Night Light 0.5W Oval WW White
Product code: ENL-O-0.5W-DSWW
Date of issue: 2022-10-13ID: AB-190518
Company name: Armin Trade Kft.
Company address: Kossuth utca 22 2/4, 4024 Debrecen  Page: 3/3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Step up against the darkness of the night with Entac nightlights! Children’s rooms or dark corridors can be lit easily
and perfectly with our nightlights used directly in power sources, facilitating orientation. Pick from a great selection
of our 0.5 W, 25 lumen nightlights: cool white (CW) color temperatures, in oval or square form. Thanks to its smart
“Dusk to Dawn” function there is no need to switch it on and off, it starts operating at sunset and switches off
automatically at sunrise.
The Entac Flashlight category includes numerous other products. Learn more about these on the following link.